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199812280005
15381

12/28/1998
11:03:16

SOUTHERN
INFORMATION
RESOURCES
LLC

LLCAMEN SOUTHERN
INFORMATION
RESOURCES
LLC

199811090004
44011

200505050002
16700

05/05/2005
03:28:55

SOUTHERN
INFORMATION
RESOURCES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

200505230002
47610

05/23/2005
09:36:21

SOUTHERN
INFORMATION
RESOURCES
LLC

LLC
DISSOLUTION

199811090004
44011

11/09/1998
02:36:23

SOUTHERN
INFORMATION
RESOURCES
LLC

LIMITED L CO SOUTHERN
INFORMATION
RESOURCES
LLC


