Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199812280005 15381		SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC		LLCAMEN	SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC					199811090004 44011	
200505050002 16700	05/05/2005 03:28:55	SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
200505230002 47610		SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC		LLC DISSOLUTION							
199811090004 44011	11/09/1998 02:36:23	SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC		LIMITED L CO	SOUTHERN INFORMATION RESOURCES LLC						